

ST9094

ST9094

Enrollment and Review Change to LB844

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for
publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In lieu of the Karpisek amendment, FA271, in the E & R
amendments, ER8180:

a. Section 2 has been struck and section 3 has been
renumbered as section 2;

b. On page 7, lines 24 and 25; and page 8, lines 1 and
2, "section 29-433, Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska, and" has
been struck;

c. On page 7, line 26, "are" has been struck and "is"
inserted; and

d. On page 8, the matter beginning with "to" in line 4
through the semicolon in line 5 has been struck; and in line 6
"sections" has been struck and "section" inserted.

(signed) Amanda McGill, Chairperson